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Front / Rear

BMW

Hatchback (Compact car-C
1 Serie Il (F40) 07.19- Segment)
1161 (B38 Al5A) Gasolina FWD = 1499 80 109 11.20- =
118i (B38 Al5A) Gasolina FWD = 1499 100 136 11.20- =
118i (B38 Al5A) Gasolina FWD = 1499 103 140 07.19- =
116 d (B37 C15A) Diesel FWD = 1496 85 116 07.19- =
118d (B47 C20 B) Diesel FWD 1995 100 136 07.19- -
118d (B47 C20B) Diesel FWD 1995 110 150 07.19- =
2 Active Tourer (F45) 11.13- MPV (Compact car-C Segment)
216i (B38 Al5 A) Gasolina FWD = 1499 75 102 02.15-02.18 =
216i (B38 Al5A) Gasolina FWD = 1499 80 109 03.18-10.21 u
218i (B38 Al5A) Gasolina FWD = 1499 100 136 07.14-10.21 ™
218i (B38 Al5A) Gasolina FWD = 1499 103 140 03.18-10.21 ™
220§ (B48 A20 A) Gasolina FWD = 1998 120 163 03.14-10.21 =
220§ (B48 A20 A) Gasolina FWD = 1998 131 178 11.20-10.21 =
2200 (B48 A20 F) Gasolina FWD = 1998 131 178 11.20-10.21 =
2200 (B48 A20 A) Gasolina FWD = 1998 141 192 03.14-10.21 =
220i (B48 A20 F) Gasolina FWD = 1998 141 192 03.14-10.21 -
214d (B37 C15A) Diesel FWD 1496 70 95 07.14-02.18 =
216d (B37 C15A) Diesel FWD 1496 85 116 03.14-10.21 =
218d (B47 C20 A) Diesel FWD = 1995 100 136 11.13-10.21 =
218d (B47 C20B) Diesel FWD = 1995 100 136 11.13-10.21 =
218 d xDrive (B47 C20 A) Diesel 4WD = 1995 100 136 12.14-10.21 =
218 d xDrive (B47 C20 B) Diesel 4WD = 1995 100 136 12.14-10.21 =
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218d (B47 C20 A)

218d (B47 C20B)

218 d xDrive (B47 C20 A)
218 d xDrive (B47 C20 B)
220D (B47 C20 A)
220D (B47 C20B)

220 d xDrive (B47 C20 A)
220 d xDrive (B47 C20 B)
220D (B47 C20 A)
220D (B47 C20 B)

220 d xDrive (B47 C20 A)
220 d xDrive (B47 C20 B)

2 Active Tourer Van (F45) 11.13-
218i (B38 Al5A)

2 Gran Coupe (F44) 11.19-
218i (B38 Al5A)

218 (B38 Al5 A)

216d (B37 C15A)
218d (B47 C20 B)
218d (B47 C20 B)

2 Gran Tourer (F46) 07.14-
216i (B38 Al5A)

2160 (B38 Al5 A)

218/ (B38 Al5 A)

218i (B38 Al5A)

2201 (B48 A20 A)

220i (B48 A20 A)

220i (B48 A20F)

2200 (B48 A20 A)

214d (B37 C15A)

216d (B37C15A)

218d (B47 C20 A)

218d (B47 C20 B)

218 d xDrive (B47 C20 A)
218 d xDrive (B47 C20 B)
218d (B47 C20 A)

218d (B47 C20B)

218 d xDrive (B47 C20 A)
218 d xDrive (B47 C20 B)
220D (B47 C20 A)
220D (B47 C20 B)

220 d xDrive (B47 C20 A)
220 d xDrive (B47 C20 B)
220D (B47 C20 A)
220D (B47 C20B)

220 d xDrive (B47 C20 A)
220 d xDrive (B47 C20 B)

2 Gran Tourer Van (F46) 07.14-
218i (B38 A15 A)

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina

FWD
FWD
4WD
4WD
FWD
FWD
4WD
4WD
FWD
FWD
4WD
4WD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD
4WD
FWD
FWD
4WD
4WD
FWD
FWD
4WD
4WD
FWD
FWD
4WD
4WD

FWD

1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995

1499

1499
1499
1496
1995
1995

1499
1499
1499
1499
1998
1998
1998
1998
1496
1496
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995

1499

110
110
110
110
120
120
120
120
140
140
140
140

150 11.13-10.21
150 11.13-10.21
150 12.14-10.21
150 12.14-10.21
163 03.14-10.21
163 03.14-10.21
163 03.14-10.21
163 03.14-10.21
190 03.14-10.21
190 03.14-10.21
190 03.14-10.21
190 03.14-10.21

Box Body/MPV (Compact car-C

103

140 03.18-10.21

Segment)

Coupe (Compact car-C Segment)

100
103

85
100
110

75

80
100
103
120
131
131
141

70

85
100
100
100
100
110
110
110
110
120
120
120
120
140
140
140
140

136 11.20-
140 11.19-
116 03.20-
136 11.19-
150 07.20-

102 09.14-02.18
109 03.18-
136 03.15-
140 04.17-
163 03.15-
178 11.20-
178 11.20-
192 03.15-
95 07.15-02.18
116 08.14-
136 07.14-
136 07.14-
136 03.15-
136 03.15-
150 07.14-
150 07.14-
150 03.15-
150 03.15-
163 09.14-
163 09.14-
163 03.15-
163 03.15-
190 09.14-
190 09.14-
190 03.15-
190 03.15-

MPV (Compact car-C Segment)

Box Body/MPV (Compact car-C

103

140 03.18-

Segment)
[ ]
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2 Serie Il Active Tourer (U06) 11.21- MPV (Compact car-C Segment)
216i Gasolina FWD 1499 90 122 11.22- n
218i Gasolina FWD = 1499 100 136 11.21- n
i3 (101) 08.13- Hatchback (City car-A Segment)
Range Extender (IB1P25B) Qasol./el RWD 647 125 170 08.13- u
éc.
Range Extender (W20KO06A) Qasol.lel RWD 647 125 170 08.13- u
éc.
s Range Extender (IB1P25B) Qasol./el RWD 647 135 184 11.17- n
éc.
s Range Extender (W20K06A) C}asol./el RWD 647 135 184 11.17- n
éc.
Electric (IB1P25B) Eléctrico RWD 75 102 08.13- u
s Electric (IB1P25B) Eléctrico RWD 75 102 11.17- u
Electric (IB1P25B) Eléctrico RWD 125 170 08.13- n
s Electric (IB1P25B) Eléctrico RWD 135 184 11.17- u
X1 1l (F48) 11.14- SUV (Compact SUV-J Segment)
sDrivel8i (B38 A15 A) Gasolina FWD 1499 100 136 11.15-06.22 n
sDrivel8i (B38 A15 A) Gasolina FWD 1499 103 140 07.17-06.22 u
sDrive 16 d (B37 C15 A) Diesel FWD 1496 85 116 11.14-05.22 u
sDrive 18d (B47 C20 A) Diesel FWD 1995 100 136 07.15-06.22 n
xDrive 18 d (B47 C20 A) Diesel 4WD = 1995 100 136 11.14-06.22 n
sDrive 18d (B47 C20 A) Diesel FWD @ 1995 110 150 07.15-06.22 n
sDrive 18 d (B47 C20 B) Diesel FWD 1995 110 150 07.15-06.22 u
xDrive 18 d (B47 C20 A) Diesel 4WD 1995 110 150 11.14-06.22 u
xDrive 18 d (B47 C20 B) Diesel 4WD 1995 110 150 11.14-06.22 n
X1 Il Van (F48) 07.15- SUV Van (Compact SUV-J Segment)
sDrivel8i (B38 A15 A) Gasolina FWD 1499 103 140 07.17-06.22 u
sDrive 18 d (B47 C20 A) Diesel FWD 1995 110 150 07.15-06.22 u
sDrive 18 d (B47 C20 B) Diesel FWD 1995 110 150 07.15-06.22 n
X111 (Ul1) 07.22- SUV (Compact SUV-J Segment)
sDrivel8i Gasolina FWD = 1499 100 136 07.22- n
sDrive20i Gasolina FWD = 1499 110 150 11.22- n
sDrivel8i Gasolina FWD 1499 115 156 07.22- n
sDrive 20 i Mild-Hybrid (;-asol./el FWD 1499 125 170 11.22- n
éc.
sDrive 18 d Diesel FWD 1995 100 136 07.22- u
sDrive 18 d Diesel FWD 1995 110 150 07.22- u
X2 (F39) 11.17- SUV (Compact SUV-J Segment)
sDrivel8i (B32 S15A) Gasolina FWD 1499 100 136 03.18-10.23 n
sDrivel8i (B38 A15 A) Gasolina FWD 1499 100 136 03.18-10.23 u
sDrivel8i (B38 A15 A) Gasolina FWD 1499 103 140 03.18-10.23 u
sDrive 16 d (B37 C15 A) Diesel FWD 1496 85 116 11.18-10.23 n
sDrive 18d (B47 C20 A) Diesel FWD @ 1995 100 136 03.18-10.23 n
sDrive 18d (B47 C20 B) Diesel FWD @ 1995 100 136 03.18-10.23 n
xDrive 18 d (B47 C20 B) Diesel 4WD 1995 100 136 03.18-10.23 u
sDrive 18 d (B47 C20 A) Diesel FWD 1995 110 150 03.18-10.23 u
sDrive 18d (B47 C20 B) Diesel FWD 1995 110 150 03.18-10.23 n
xDrive 18 d (B47 C20 B) Diesel 4WD 1995 110 150 03.18-10.23 n

BMW (BRILLIANCE)
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X2 (F39) 10.19-
sDrive20i (B38 A15 C)

MINI (F57) 11.14-
Cooper S (B48 A20 A)

Cooper S (B48 A20 F)
Cooper SE

MINI (F55) 09.13-
Cooper S (B48 A20 A)

Cooper S (B48 A20 F)
Cooper S (B48 A20 A)
Cooper S (B48 A20 F)
Cooper SE / Electric (IB1P25B)
Cooper SE / Electric (IB1P25B)

MINI CLUBMAN I (F54) 11.14-
One (B38Al5A)

Cooper (B36 A15A)

Cooper (B38 A15A)

Cooper S (B48 A20 A)
Cooper S (B48 A20 F)
Cooper S ALL4 (B48 A20 A)
Cooper S (B46 A20 A)
Cooper S (B48 A20 F)
Cooper S ALL4 (B46 A20 A)
Cooper S ALL4 (B48 A20 F)
Cooper S (B46 A20 A)
Cooper S (B48 A20 A)
Cooper S (B48 A20 F)
Cooper S ALL4 (B48 A20 A)
Cooper SJCW (B46 A20 A)
Cooper SJCW (B48 A20 A)
Cooper SJCW (B48 A20 F)
Cooper S JCW ALL4 (B48 A20 A)
One D (B37 C15A)

Cooper D (B47 C20 A)
Cooper D (B47 C20 B)
Cooper D (B47 C20 A)
Cooper D (B47 C20 B)
Cooper SD (B47 C20 A)
Cooper SD (B47 C20 B)
Cooper SD ALL4 (B47 C20 A)
Cooper SD ALL4 (B47 C20 B)
Cooper SD (B47 C20 A)
Cooper SD (B47 C20 B)
Cooper SD ALL4 (B47 C20 A)
Cooper SD ALL4 (B47 C20 B)

MINI COUNTRYMAN I (F60) 10.16-
One (B38 Al5 A)

Cooper (B36 A15A)

MINI

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Eléctrico

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Eléctrico

Eléctrico

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina

Gasolina

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD
FWD
4WD
4WD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD
4WD
FWD
FWD
4WD
4WD

FWD
FWD

1499

1998
1998

1998
1998
1998
1998

1499
1499
1499
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1496
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995

1499
1499

SUV (Compact SUV-J Segment)
103 140 10.19- n

Convertible (Supermini car-B

Segment)
131 178 11.20- -
131 178 11.20- =
135 184 04.23- =
Hatchback (Supermini car-B
Segment)
131 178 11.20- =
131 178 11.20- =
131 178 11.20- -
131 178 11.20- -
75 102 11.19- =
135 184 11.19- =

Estate (Supermini car-B Segment)
75 102 02.15- =

100 136 12.14-
100 136 12.14-
120 163 11.14-
120 163 11.14-
120 163 04.15-
131 178 11.20-
131 178 11.20-
131 178 11.20-
131 178 11.20-
141 192 11.14-
141 192 11.14-
141 192 11.14-
141 192 04.15-
155 211 11.14-06.18
155 211 11.14-06.18
155 211 11.14-06.18
155 211 11.14-
85 116 02.15-
100 136 12.14-02.18
100 136 12.14-02.18
110 150 12.14-
110 150 12.14-
120 163 02.15-02.18
120 163 02.15-02.18
120 163 04.15-02.18
120 163 04.15-02.18
140 190 02.15-
140 190 02.15-
140 190 04.15-
140 190 04.15-

Estate (Supermini car-B Segment)
75 102 07.17- =

100 136 10.16- ™



Cooper (B38 A15A)

Cooper (B38 A15F)

Cooper ALL4 (B38 A15 A)
Cooper ALL4 (B38 A15F)
Cooper S (B46 A20 A)
Cooper S (B48 A20 A)
Cooper S ALL4 (B46 A20 A)
Cooper S ALL4 (B48 A20 A)
Cooper S (B46 A20 A)
Cooper S (B48 A20 A)
Cooper S (B48 A20 F)
Cooper S ALL4 (B46 A20 A)
Cooper SALL4 (B48 A20 A)
Cooper S ALL4 (B48 A20 F)
Cooper S (B46 A20 A)
Cooper S (B48 A20 A)
Cooper SALL4A (B46 A20 A)
Cooper SALL4 (B48 A20 A)
OneD (B37C15A)

Cooper D (B47 C20 A)
Cooper D (B47 C20 B)
Cooper D ALL4 (B47 C20 A)
Cooper D ALL4 (B47 C20 B)
Cooper D (B47 C20 A)
Cooper D (B47 C20 B)
Cooper D ALL4 (B47 C20 A)
Cooper D ALL4 (B47 C20 B)
Cooper SD (B47 C20 A)
Cooper SD (B47 C20 B)
Cooper SD ALL4 (B47 C20 A)
Cooper SD ALL4 (B47 C20 B)
Cooper SD (B47 C20 A)
Cooper SD (B47 C20 B)
Cooper SD ALL4 (B47 C20 A)
Cooper SD ALL4 (B47 C20 B)
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Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

FWD
FWD
4WD
4WD
FWD
FWD
4WD
4WD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD
4WD
4WD
FWD
FWD
4WD
4WD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD
4WD
FWD
FWD
4WD
4WD
FWD
FWD
4WD
4WD
FWD
FWD
4WD
4WD

1499
1499
1499
1499
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1496
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995

100
100
100
100
120
120
120
120
131
131
131
131
131
131
141
141
141
141

85
100
100
100
100
110
110
110
110
120
120
120
120
140
140
140
140

136
136
136
136
163
163
163
163
178
178
178
178
178
178
192
192
192
192
116
136
136
136
136
150
150
150
150
163
163
163
163
190
190
190
190

10.16-
10.16-
10.16-
10.16-
10.16-
10.16-
10.16-
10.16-
07.20-
07.20-
07.20-
07.20-
07.20-
07.20-
10.16-
10.16-
10.16-
10.16-
07.17-
10.16-
10.16-
10.16-
10.16-
10.16-
10.16-
10.16-
10.16-
10.16-
10.16-
10.16-
10.16-
10.16-
10.16-
10.16-
10.16-



